
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$3,871.16

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

$416.00

  BY LOCAL BOARD

WATER AUTHORITY
FIRE MSTU

  BY STATE LAW
PUBLIC SCHOOLS

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

11/22/2022

11/22/2022

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2022  Paid Real Estate

2022  Paid Real Estate

0003

0003

3762720

3762720

5.0364

0.0918
0.5138

0.4629
0.4957

3.2500

Paid

Paid

2.9980

0.3083

Nov 30, 2022

Nov 30, 2022

0.1974

247,034
247,034
247,034
247,034

272,034

247,034
247,034

247,034
272,034

2022-00168158

2022-00168158

201.00
215.00

$3,716.31

$3,716.31

1,244.16

WRIGHT JASON A & CARRIE L S
5805 MULBERRY ST
GROVELAND, FL    34736

WRIGHT JASON A & CARRIE L S
5805 MULBERRY ST
GROVELAND, FL    34736

F043   FIRE RESIDENTIAL
C056   SOLID WASTE SERVICES

3121250300-066-02800

3121250300-066-02800

13.3543

5805 MULBERRY ST

VILLA CITY LOTS 28, 29, 30 BLK 66 PB 1 PG
31 ORB 5820 PG 131

5805 MULBERRY ST

VILLA CITY LOTS 28, 29, 30 BLK 66 PB 1 PG 31
ORB 5820 PG 131

815.56

Receipt #

Receipt #

884.11

76.16
126.93
22.68

122.45
114.35

48.76

297,034
297,034

50,000

297,034
25,000
25,000

CL-0012265

CL-0012265

297,034
297,034

297,034
297,034 50,000

50,000
50,000

50,000
50,000
50,000

$3,455.16

297,034
297,034




