DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2022 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
3121250300-066-02800	CL-0012265	3762720	0003

WRIGHT JASON A & CARRIE L S 5805 MULBERRY ST GROVELAND, FL 34736 5805 MULBERRY ST

VILLA CITY LOTS 28, 29, 30 BLK 66 PB 1 PG 31 ORB 5820 PG 131

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	297,034	50,000	247,034	5.0364	1,244.16
AMBULANCE MSTU	297,034	50,000	247,034	0.4629	114.35
STORMWATER ROADS PARKS	297,034	50,000	247,034	0.4957	122.45
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE	297,034	50,000	247,034	0.0918	22.68
FIRE MSTU	297,034	50,000	247,034	0.5138	126.93
WATER AUTHORITY	297,034	50,000	247,034	0.3083	76.16
PUBLIC SCHOOLS					
BY STATE LAW	297,034	25,000	272,034	3.2500	884.11
BY LOCAL BOARD	297,034	25,000	272,034	2.9980	815.56
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	297,034	50,000	247,034	0.1974	48.76
			TOTAL:	13.3543	\$3,455.16

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS				
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT		
F043 FIRE RESIDENTIAL		201.00		
C056 SOLID WASTE SERVICES		215.00		
NON-AD VALO	\$416.00			

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$3,871.16

If Paid By Please Pay	Nov 30, 2022 \$0.00				
Paid		11/22/2022 Receipt #	2022-00168158	\$3,716.31	

Paid 11/22/2022 Receipt # 2022-00168158 \$3,716.31

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

DAVID W. JORDAN
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM
2022 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Paid By Nov 30, 2022
Please Pay \$0.00

5805 MULBERRY ST

WRIGHT JASON A & CARRIE L S 5805 MULBERRY ST GROVELAND, FL 34736

VILLA CITY LOTS 28, 29, 30 BLK 66 PB 1 PG 31 ORB 5820 PG 131

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
3121250300-066-02800	CL-0012265	3762720	0003